Improvement of Nongstoin- Pyndengrei upto Nongpathar Road (3.50KM) 
Portion 0.00 Km to 1.00 Km (Lengtlt = 1. 00 Km). 
(Job No. PWIWRl2025-261280). 

3. NATURE OF WORK: Loosening of the ground, Construction of V- Shaped Drain, WBM-2, WBM-3, 
and BM & SDBC, 

4.APPROX. TENDER VALUE: ~ 1,91,10,216.00 (Rupees One Crore Ninety One Lakhs Ten 
Thousand Two Hundred Sixteen) Only. 

5. TIME OF COMPLETION: 12 (Twelve) months fro111 the date of issue of Final Work Order. 

5. RATES:- Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis i.e. AT PAR / ABOVE the Schedule of 
Rates for Roads, Bridges works (Other than National Highway Works) for areas under